Registration Form
Name:
Business Name:
Address:
Phone:
Sales Tax #:
E-mail address:
Brief Description of Craft, and price range:
Registration deadline is September 30th
Mail \$25.00 check, registration form, and pictures to:
The Distelfink Crafters c/o Amy Scheg 1212 Horizon Blvd Lebanon, PA 17046
Preferred Delivery: Wednesday 10am - 12pm Wednesday 12pm - 4pm Wednesday 4pm - 7pm
Preferred Pick-up: Monday 10am-12pm Monday 12pm - 4pm Monday 4pm - 7pm
Solicited by DCI memberDate

The Distelfink Crafters is a non-profit organization dedicated to the promotion and preservation of the decorative arts. Membership provides opportunities for growth through education, public awareness and networking.

Being part of our organization can be a very rewarding experience, both by giving of your knowledge and receiving ideas from other members. Our meetings run the gamut from lectures, demonstrations, hands-on projects, open forum discussions and field trips.

For more information on joining the Distelfink Crafters

or

A Distelfink Country Christmas, contact Amy Scheg 717-228-2790

or

Distelfink Crafters @gmail.com

www.DistelfinkCrafters.org

Distelfink Country Christmas Show

Since 1992

A "Unique" Juried Show Featuring Select Artists & Craftspersons Exhibiting Quality Handcrafted Items!



The Distelfink Country Christmas Show is an unique juried consignment show presented by the Distelfink Crafters, to showcase the talents of local artists and craftspeople.

The show is held annually, the second weekend in November, in the lower level of the Thomas Brendle Museum, at the intersection of Rts 419 and 897, in Historic Schaefferstown, PA. The lower level of the museum is transformed into a beautiful gift shop setting in a matter of hours, with hundreds of eagerly waiting customers wanting to buy your wares.

Being craftspeople ourselves, we know the importance of having a good outlet for marketing our crafts. Adding a consignment show to your schedule during the busy holiday season will allow you to attend another show while your work is being sold "for you" in Schaefferstown.

The show is open to the public: Friday 12pm-8pm Saturday 9am-4pm Sunday 11am-2pm

There is no entry fee, and our consignment fee is only 20% of your gross sales – much less than many other consignment shows. However, we do charge a \$25.00 advertising fee. We place ads in all of the local papers, and mail postcards, as well as distribute flyers throughout the year.

We take delivery of your items the week prior to the show, starting Wednesday morning at the museum building. Pick-up of your items will be the Monday after the show. A specific time and consignment number will be assigned to you at a later date.

Great care will be given to the handling of your items. WE CARRY LIABILITY INSURANCE FOR THE BUILDING ONLY. Additional insurance coverage for your items will be your responsibility.

All sales tax will be taken care of by the Distelfink Crafters. A check for sold merchandise will be mailed to you on or before November 30th.

If you wish to be a part of Distelfink Country Christmas Show, please complete the registration form on the back of this brochure, and mail it along with your ad fee, as your commitment to participate. Pictures can be included or emailed.

Since this is a juried show, and to monitor the quality of crafts (all crafts must be HANDCRAFTED by the artisan, NO COMMERCIAL or IMPORTED items will be allowed) we must require you to send along two or more photos of your work. Within a few weeks, your photos will be returned to you along with an acceptance or denial letter and further details. We jury on the second Wednesday of each month.

We no longer accept items in the jewelry category.

We are now able to jury you online. Please call or email first to be "pre-juried". You can then email your photos to:
DistelfinkCrafters@gmail.com

* * *

We look forward to another successful event and hope you will be a part of our Distelfink Country Christmas! Sincerely,

The Distelfink Crafters www.DistelfinkCrafters.org